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[t is for the information of students of 6" semester,
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semester, El' for the academic

session 2023-2024 (odd Semester), subject to the condition that they arc eligibic for such

promotions as per rule of HP Technical University (Ordinance OR-12. Clausc No: 22,
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[ Univ. Roll. No.

20010205001

20010205003
20010205004
20010205005

120010205006

20010205007

20010205008
20010205009
120010205010
20010205011
| 20010205012
20010205013
20010205014
20010205015
B 20010205016
20010205017
20010205018

20010205020
20010205021

20010205022
20010205023
20010205024

20010205025
20010205026
20010205027

20010205028
20010205029
20010205030

2001020503 1
20010205032

The list of promoted students is appended below.

v Name of Candidate

Abid Khan
Akshay Thakur
Anchal Sharma
Anjali Thakur
Anupam Sharma
Aryan Kreventa
Ashutosh Gautam
Ashutosh Sharma
Ayush Sharma
Deepak Koundal
Deepak Thakur
Gagan Sharma
Himanshu Tomar
Hitiksh Suman
Jatin
Jinia
Kshitiz Rattan
Kuldeep
Nitika
Parika Thakur

| Prashant

Riya Chauhan
Sahil
Sahil
Sahil*Dhiman
Sahil Vikram
Shubham Sharma

Sourav Sharma

Suraj Kumar

Tarun

Vanshaj Sharma

Father's Name
Sh. Babu Khan
Sh. Ashok Kumar
Sh. Tej Singh

Sh. Ganga Ram
Sh. Dhani Ram

Sh. Ravinder Kreventa

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Gautam

Sh. Mast Ram Sharma

Sh. Pawan Kumar

Sh. Yogender

Sh. Daljeet Kumar
Sh. Ram Kiran Singh
Sh. Surinder Kumar
Sh. Jagjeet Kumar
Sh. Man Singh

Sh. Subhash Chand
Sh. Surinder Kumar

Sh. Surinder Kumar

Sh. Chander Shamsher §iugh

SI\.WI)ina Nath Sharm:

Sh. Kamal Dev
Sh. Suresh Kumar

Sh. Shurveer Singh
Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Suresh Chand

Sh. Pawan Kumar Sh.u‘lgu

Sh. Subhash Chand Sharma

Sh. Frakash C'hand
Sh. Sadhu Ram

Sh. I’inesh Sharma




 Univ. Roll. No.

20010205034
1902051035

121020205001

121020205002

121020205003

121020205004

121020205005

121020205006

121020205007

21020205008

| 21020205009
21020205010

21020205011

121020205012

21020205013

121020205014
21020205015

21020205016
21020205017

121020205018

21020205019

121020205020

120010205033

Name of Candidate
Vineet Shandiﬂl_ya

| Yogesh

Vikas Kum:\.ri
Aakash Thakur
Aashish Kumar

| Akash

Akhilesh Gaur
Anurag Sharma

; Ashish Kumar

Dikshu Kalia
Himanshu Jassal
Hritik Vekta
[shita Sharma
Manish

Pallvi

Prikshit Sharma
Rahul Thakur
Sagar

Sanjay Kumar

- | Shaweta

| Suresh Kumar

| Tanisha
| Vivek Sharma

ather's Name

Sh.

g

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

1.
Sh.
Sh.

Lal Chand
Dinesh Kumar
Narotam Ram

Bhagmal Thakur

Desh Raj
Hem Raj
Chaman Lal

Ravinder Kumar

Basakhu Ram

Ravinder Kuniar

Bhajan Lal

Rajender Singh

Sanjecyv Kuma
Roshan Lal

Murari Lal

Sharma

Jai Ram Sharn:

Naval Kishor
Santosh Kuma
Raj Kumar
Santosh _
Narayan Singh
Deep Kumar
Rattan Chand
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Copy to:
The Dean Academic (Engg.) HPTU VPO. Daruhi Tehsit & Distt. Hamirpur HP 177601 for kind

1.

S|P

information please.

OIC Academic for information.

OIC EE 7™ semester for information.
Website coordinator to upload the institution website positively.
Cashier (Internal) for information.
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